
Rangliste

AGR 587 Pt. Klauenbösch Christian

Rang Name Vorname Jg Bezirk Verein P 1 P 2 P 3 Total P 1 P 2 P3 Total Gesamt

1. Goldmedaille und Aargauermeister
Grossen Dieter 74 Zurzach SG Klingnau 95 98 99 292 92 95 96 283 575

2. Silbermedaille
Schenk Bruno 91 Zofingen SG Zofingen 93 96 97 286 95 97 93 285 571

3. Boncemedaille
Gangl Stefan 60 Baden PS Ennetbaden 94 94 92 280 92 94 96 282 562

4. Stauber Walter 63 Zofingen SG Zofingen 94 91 90 275 94 94 98 286 561

5. Bugmann Remo 78 Zurzach PC Koblenz 93 95 93 281 96 93 90 279 560

6. Vock Thomas 89 Bremgarten PS- Wohlen 92 95 94 281 92 91 95 278 559

7. Häuptli Chantal 71 Baden SG Neuenhof 94 92 96 282 90 93 91 274 556

8. Voramwald Walter 51 Aarau PS Suhr 94 89 95 278 92 96 90 278 556

9. Fernandez* Sebastian 95 Zofingen SG Zofingen 91 93 91 275 93 95 92 280 555

10. Gantenbein Reto 78 Zurzach PC Kaiserstuhl 90 88 93 271 92 94 94 280 551

11. Kropf Samuel 48 Aarau PS Suhr 93 91 91 275 89 94 93 276 551

12. Baumli Jakob 57 Lenzburg Fahrwangen 93 92 94 279 88 93 86 267 546

13. Wörndli Stefan 50 Baden PS Ennetbaden 92 86 90 268 92 92 92 276 544

14. Bart Robert 50 Bremgarten PS-Wohlen 91 88 94 273 91 88 91 270 543

15. Meier Adrian 53 Baden SG Neuenhof 95 89 89 273 90 91 89 270 543

16. Hunn Patrik 71 Bremgarten PS-Wohlen 91 97 97 285 75 90 92 257 542

17. Wüest* Samuel 97 Zofingen SG Zofingen 83 83 95 261 94 96 91 281 542

18. Bleiker Jakob 51 Aarau PS Oberentfelden 92 89 91 272 88 91 89 268 540

19. Bösch Werner 59 Lenzburg Lenzburg (Ordonanz) 89 86 95 270 90 92 88 270 540

20. Engel Pascal 81 Zurzach PC Kaiserstuhl 89 89 89 267 85 96 91 272 539

21. Wingeier Urs 58 Zofingen PS Kölliken 91 90 90 271 88 89 88 265 536

22. Alexander Gerald 47 Zurzach PC Kaiserstuhl 91 91 97 279 88 87 80 255 534

23. Häuptli Cédric 95 Baden SG Neuenhof 86 92 88 266 95 82 88 265 531

24. Svaluto Stefano 63 Zofingen PS Kölliken 94 87 89 270 87 89 83 259 529

25. Ritter Edgar 44 Rheinfelden PS Möhlin 89 83 88 260 94 85 86 265 525

26. Dittmann Georg 52 Lenzburg Fahrwangen 78 84 89 251 91 84 97 272 523

27. Nyffeler Werner 46 Lenzburg Lenzburg 87 89 87 263 79 88 89 256 519

28. Fischlin Guido 52 Lenzburg Rupperswil 86 89 88 263 83 84 88 255 518

29. Sommerhalder Kurt 44 Lenzburg Lenzburg 86 87 84 257 93 84 83 260 517

30. Müller* Peter 50 Zofingen PS Kölliken 90 90 84 264 69 87 83 239 503

31. Christen Walter 46 Aarau SG Aarau 83 89 91 263 76 84 73 233 496

32. Siegfried Peter 50 Lenzburg Lenzburg (Ordonanz) 82 85 87 254 76 71 81 228 482
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1. Zurzach 1686

Bugmann Remo 78 Zurzach 560
Gantenbein Reto 78 Zurzach 551
Grossen Dieter 74 Zurzach 575

2. Baden 1662
Häuptli Chantal 71 Baden 556
Gangl Stefan 60 Baden 562
Wörndli Stefan 50 Baden 544

3. Zofingen 1655

Fernandez* Sebastian 95 Zofingen 555
Svaluto Stefano 63 Zofingen 529
Schenk Bruno 91 Zofingen 571

4. Aarau 1647

Bleiker Jakob 51 Aarau 540
Kropf Samuel 48 Aarau 551
Voramwald Walter 51 Aarau 556

5. Bremgarten 1644

Bart Robert 50 Bremgarten 543
Hunn Patrik 71 Bremgarten 542
Vock Thomas 89 Bremgarten 559

6. Zofingen 1639

Stauber Walter 63 Zofingen 561
Wingeier Urs 58 Zofingen 536
Wüest* Samuel 97 Zofingen 542

7. Lenzburg 1554

Fischlin Guido 52 Lenzburg 518
Nyffeler Werner 46 Lenzburg 519
Sommerhalder Kurt 44 Lenzburg 517

8. Lenzburg 1551

Baumli Jakob 57 Lenzburg 546
Dittmann Georg 52 Lenzburg 523
Siegfried Peter 50 Lenzburg 482
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